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BRC Club Shoot
Series 3
300 yards

BRC T6 [-57]
AU-300y

Group: 83.2 mm
(58.3w x 72.7h)

N\

(F)
Shooter
Auskir Berryman [m17]

57.1

FINAL
v: 2109, sd: 9.9

HH*

fps score
2100 5

2115
2124
2104
2104
2118
2095
2124
2107
2101
2093 (1)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 3
300 yards

BRC T6 [-57]
AU-300y

Group: 78.3 mm
(74.3w x 55.4h)

N\

(F)
Shooter
Auskir Berryman [m17]

57.4

FINAL
v: 2132, sd: 17.8

HH*

fps score
2109 6

2153
2130
2134
2164
2116
2138
2123
2105
2141
S2 2140
S1 2128  (4)
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	Auskir Berryman
	Auskir Berryman2

